The Swirl $9

Original lime margarita swirled with our signature sangria or Pama Liqueur, frozen

The Papa Grande $11/$36

Patron Silver, Gran Gala and patron Citronge, rocks

The Skinny $8/$10

Hornitos Plata, Key Lime, Fresca and hint of orange, rocks

The Jalapeno $8/$10

Jalapeno infused Hornitos Plata, Patron Citronage, rocks.



Make it a Jala ‘Pina’ Rita S9

The Fruit S8
Strawberry, Blackberry, Pineapple, Mango or Tangerine

The Trademark

Made to order with the Tequila of your choice, rocks

The Big Blue $18

Monster size original lime with Blue Curacoa, rocks or frozen

WINE

Cielo Pinot Grigio, Italy

Rush Chardonnay, California

William Hill Chardonnay, California

Elizabeth Spencer Sauvignon Blanc,

ralifaviaia

10

25

25

28

35

BEER

ON TAP

Bud Light

Good People IPA
Modelo Especial
Goose Island 312
Dos XX Lager




waudlvilna

Matua Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Jaume Serra Cristalino — Split, Spain

Arrumaca Garnacha Rose, Spain

Rhiannon Blend, California

Rush Pinot Noir, California

Renteria Pinot Noir, Russian River California

Rush Cabernet, California

Cannonball Cabernet, California

Anciano Tempranillo, Spain

12

10

28

28

32

45

25

35

28

Fat Tire
Dos XX Amber

Avondale Vanillaphant

BOTTLE

Bud Light
Corona

Pacifico
Budweiser
Corona Light
Victoria

Miller Light

Sol

Modelo Especial
Coors Light
Bohemia

Good People Brown, Can
Michelob Ultra
Negra Modelo



Blue Moon
Yuengling
Sharps

LAPAZ CRESTLINE

Birmingham's Best Mexican for 24 Years and Counting!

Copyright © LaPaz 2016

CONTACT US




	eatatlapaz_com_drinks-1
	eatatlapaz_com_drinks-2
	eatatlapaz_com_drinks-3
	eatatlapaz_com_drinks-4

